
LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. 
NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 
Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax: 6509 5523 

The Motor Claims Dept. 

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD 
64 CECI L STREET 
#04/#05 IOB BUILDING 
SINGAPORE 049711 
SLU1225J 

PARTICULAR 

4 
5 
6 

QTY 
NETT ITEM / / 

1 FRONT BUMPER ¾, / ~ -tll 
1 FRONT BUMPER BMW LOGO /\ // 

FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE 111) 
2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -R/L /I 1 

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE /\ /\ 
FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER -LH .ti /\ 

SPECIAL NETT ITEM 
(SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP 

LABOUR CHARGES: 
TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING 
TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAI NT & POLISH AFF ECTED PARTS 

ESTIMATE 

VEHICLE NO 
MAKE/ MODEL 
ACC DATE 

NETT ITEM 
ss 

1,889.43 
89.95 

180.35 
89.95 

181.62 
81.65 

LESS 5% 

50.00 

TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS 

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : 
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, s, ,. 

L:.111 

I '.kJt, q 

SMA6283B 
BMW4281 
02 .06.2022 

AMOLJNT 

l 

S$ 

1,889.43 -------

1:~ ::1 
179.90 
181.62 
81.65 X 

2,602.90 
130.15 

2,472.76 

50.00 / 
50.00 

-1-1 40.00 J._ 
400.00 :l. 00 
400.00 / !{o 
840.00 

3,362.76 
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